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invUsdeiidunn® / Tax Identification No. 0105560014612

| fagnd / Customers vssnanlnolndy Srm (@minaudna)

flogj / Address: 41 widil 1 nUUaAT-MUBIAE suanUBN i wafl / No.
dunafiananisil Janiaaassiii 41000 .l
| 4ufl / Date
wydzidniiflunB/Tax Identification No. 0415562000021 l
sduft TEMT $mm M
ltem Description Quantity Unit Price
1 TOYOTA VIOS 1.5 EAT 1.00 280,373.83
veidou 5nn 3913
lavsiasa MR2B29F3901015088
apAdoanuel 2NRX025852
Twmaivthasdin L Guse dulon O e MU
suM9/Bank (8vi/Chq # TOTAL
AMBEBRAAN
#1/Branch a1./Date 22/02/2022 (VAT 7%)

FIUIUTINNTBHRAUAN
TOTAL AMOUNT
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( Withholding Tax 3% )
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NET AMOUNT
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unuIun
Amount

280,373.83

280,373.83

19,626.17

300,000.00

300,000.00 |
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